4120 APPLESEED

4120 APPLESEED DRIVE, APPLETON, WI, 54913 Drive, APPLETON,
WI, 54913

$485,000

Impressive 2 story home nestled in the desirable Apple Creek Estates! Modern updates * 4 beds
& loaded with amenities, this home truly has it all. Spacious LR featuring built-ins & * 4 baths
arched entry into the dining area adds a touch of character. Kitchen boasts granite * Residential
countertops, center island & pantry. Main floor den provides versatility for work or... * Residential

e Active
* 3200 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Fenced Yard Features: Elect Built In-Not Frplc,One,Walk-in

Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Wet Bar
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2200 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1000

Tax Amount: 5961 Inclusions: Stove, refrigerator, dishwasher,
microwave, TV mounts, shed, all window treatments
except noted in exclusions.

Exclusions: Washer, dryer, all TV's, fabric
curtains in Master BR and "Cam's" BR,

trampoline.

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14x13 Upper
Bedroom 2 11x11 Upper
Bedroom 3 11x11 Upper
Bedroom 4 11x11 Upper
Family Room 21x14 Lower
Kitchen 14x13 Main
Living Or Great Room 20x14 Main
Dining Room 11x10 Main
Other Room 11x10 Main
Other Room 2 13x12 Lower
Other Room 3 12x10 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Finished
Pre-2020,Full

Exterior material: Deck,Fenced Yard,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Basement Access
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Susan M Bohlen Agent Email: sbohlen@coldwellhomes.com
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